BreakPoint 2022-01 Quarterly Issues Report.xIs

Date

01/03/22

01/04/22

01/05/22

01/06/22

01/07/22

01/10/22

01/11/22

01/12/22

01/13/22

01/14/22

01/17/22

01/18/22

01/19/22

01/20/22

01/21/22

01/24/22

01/25/22

01/26/22

01/27/22

01/28/22

01/31/22

02/01/22

02/02/22

02/03/22

02/04/22

02/07/22

Air Time
CT
5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

Issue
American Church
Christian Worldview
Beauty
Ben Hur
Christian Worldview
Archeology
44567
Creation
Divorce
Christian Worldview
Law
Christian Worldview
Abortion
Apps
Abortion
Christian Worldview
Church
Conservatism
American Christianity
Culture
LGBTQ
Culture/Institutions
Christian Hope
Adoption
Christian Living

Apologetics

Host

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

Shane Morris

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

BreakPoint

Guest

Shane Morris

Glenn Sunshine

Shane Morris
Kasey Leander
Timothy D Padgett
Shane Morris

Maria Baer

Chuck Colson
Glenn Sunshine
Shane Morris
Kasey Leander

Glenn Sunshine

Kasey Leander
Shane Morris
Timothy D Padgett
Maria Baer

Shane Morris

Kasey Leander
Maria Baer
Kasey Leander

Shane Morris

1-3

Program length = 4-minutes

Details

Why the Cultural Moment is a Crucial Aspect of our Calling as Christians

What are Miracles And How Can We Know?
The Woke Plans to Rebuild Notre Dame
Epiphany: an Overlooked but Important Day
God Continues to Work Behind Bars
The Bible’s Accuracy Vindicated... Again.
Remembering January 6 by Missing the Point
God (Still) Loves His World
Marriage is a Real Thing
Truth and Discernment for This Cultural Moment
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. and What Makes a Law Just
The Art of Dying Well
Prenatal Testing, False Positives, and Abortion
Can an App Help Us Make Sense of Dying?
Dr. Mildred Jefferson: Hero of the Pro-Life Movement
But, What Is a Disciple?
Passing On the Faith: Good News and Bad News
A Conservatism Without Marriage & Family Is No Conservatism At All
Holocaust Remembrance Day and the Fight Against Antisemitism
In Defense of Stigma
Transgender Surgeries and the Weight of Reality
Trust Issues: Responding to Our Cultural Authority Crisis
Hope, “HopePunk,” and the Gospel
Redefining ‘Parent’ is Bad for Kids
God is no Luddite, and We Need Not Be Either

Faithfully Different

4/5/2022
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Date

02/08/22

02/09/22

02/10/22

02/11/22

02/14/22

02/15/22

02/16/22

02/17/22

02/18/22

02/21/22

02/22/22

02/23/22

02/24/22

02/25/22

02/28/22

03/01/22

03/02/22

03/03/22

03/04/22

03/07/22

03/08/22

03/09/22

03/10/22

03/11/22

03/14/22

03/15/22

Air Time
CT

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

Issue
Culture/Institutions
Culture/Institutions

Christian Living
Christian Living
Church
Church Issues
Assisted Suicide
Church
Bad Ideas
The Church
Genetics
Russia
Divorce
Christian Hope
Abortion
Prayer
Ash Wednesday
Katy Faust
Ash Wednesday
Abduction
Cancel Culture
Church
Canel Culture
Adulthood

Metaverse

Assisted Reproduction

Host

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

BreakPoint

Guest
Wayne Stender
Shane Morris
Maria Baer
Kasey Leander
Wayne Stender
Kasey Leander
Kasey Leander
Timothy D. Padgett
Shane Morris
Wayne Stender
Kasey Leander
Timothy D. Padgett
Timothy D. Padgett
Timothy D. Padgett

Shane Morris

Glenn Sunshine
Wayne Stender
Heather Peterson
Kasey Leander
Maria Baer
Glenn Sunshine
Kasey Leander
Shane Morris
Kasey Leander

Maria Baer

2-3

Program length =

Details
America Has a Trust Problem
Doctor Assisted Suicide is No Slippery Slope, It's a Moral Cliff
Our Christian Witness
A Gaian Interpretation of COVID and the World
Dating Apps or the Church: A Valentine’s Day Opportunity
Synagogues Shouldn’t be Fortresses
Marry Early, but Don’t Live Together First
The Church in the Metaverse
Immunizing Students from Bad Ideas
Salvation is More than Just Going to Heaven
Christian Restoration vs. Human Augmentation
Wars and Rumors of Wars
No Fault Divorce Ignores Data, Science, and Children
Pray for Ukraine
Pastor Prays Blessing on Abortion Clinic
How Prayer Bridged a Generation Gap in My Life (and still can!)
What Ash Wednesday and Lent are All About
Protecting the Victims of Bad Ideas
Is Identity in Christ Unbiblical?
The Nigerian Schoolgirls Eight Years Later
What Church is Really Like
Is It Biblical to Honor Our Nation?
Trigger Warning Lists Aren’t Helpful
The Birth Dearth Is About Culture, Not Cost
Does Virtual Reality Stunt Kids’ Development?

We Need to Talk About Assisted Reproduction

4-minutes

4/5/2022
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Date

03/16/22

03/17/22

03/18/22

03/21/22

03/22/22

03/23/22

03/24/22

03/25/22

03/28/22

03/29/22

03/30/22

03/31/22

Air Time
CT

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

5:31 AM

Issue
Colson Fellows
Health
Faith
Bible and Theology
Identity
LGBTQ+
Social Issues
Redemption
The Church
Social Issues
Health

Marriage-Family

Host

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

BreakPoint

Guest
Chuck Colson
Shane Morris
Kasey Leander

Timothy D. Padgett
Kasey Leander
Shane Morris
Kasey Leander
Wayne Stender

Maria Baer

Kasey Leander

Maria Baer

Program length =

Details
Chuck Colson’s Burning Passion
Surrogacy in the Time of War
Life Is Everywhere
Praying All of the Psalms Over Russia
God Designed Our Limitations
Pedophilia and the Slippery Slope of “Born this way”
Al and Human Intelligence
Wilberforce Weekend Explores the Breadth and Depth of Redeemed Life

What Are Women For?

The “Declaration on a New American Future”
Challenges Abortion as a “Population Solution”

Gratitude Rewires Your Brain

What is Radical Monogamy?

4-minutes

4/5/2022



